Tillfélle: 2016-06-01

Regnr

SE11411/2015
SE58242/2013
$19207/2008

SE27359/2011
SE13223/2012
SE13223/2012
SE42721/2012
SE30483/2016
SE30483/2016
SE30483/2016
SE30483/2016
SE19179/2015
SE32747/2014
SE49392/2015

Hundnamn

ASSENS

BELLOMIS ECHINAGARD
BUSSAHAGENS SINGOALLA
BUSSAHAGENS WILHELM-TELL
BUSSAHAGENS XENON
BUSSAHAGENS XENON
CITA

DEERMOSSENS FREJA
DEERMOSSENS FREJA
DEERMOSSENS FREJA
DEERMOSSENS FREJA
DITRIX D'ARTAGNAN
HAMMARSKALLETS HUGO
RABOCKMOSSENS NELLY

SMALAND

Koén

AITA-d—AA—4TITITAAT

Anlagsklass
Godk. ejGodk. Pris  HP

0
X
1
1
2
1
3
X
2
1
1
X
X
X

Oppen klass

Startdatum:
Provdatum

20160630
20160616
20160614
20160615
20160614
20160627
20160610
20160604
20160612
20160615
20160618
20160618
20160606
20160614

20160601
Domare

PETERSSON NICLAS
ROMAN GOTE
MEIINER STIG
SJOBERG NANCY
MEIINER STIG
DINNING SABINE
PETERSSON NICLAS
ERIKSSON BENGT
ERIKSSON BENGT
DINNING SABINE
JACOBSSON MARIE
ECKERBERG LENNART
THORESSON RUNE
SKOLD CLAES

Slutdatum: 20160630
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, LANGHARIG DVARG

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR



